
NPC ULTIMATE WARRIORS 
OCTOBER 28, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Matthew Paskey
2 8 Wayne Turney
3 1 Bryon Horn

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Eddie Lopez
2 3 Ira Bershatsky

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Fred Krause
2 8 Wayne Turney
3 7 Chris Tierney
4 4 Eddie Lopez
5 6 Jeff Reiman
6 1 Bryon Horn

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Robert Saurer Jr
2 182 Sean White
3 10 Jon Hazard
4 6 Jeff Reiman
5 9 Ben Acio

Page 1 of 18



 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Kevin Meagher
2 182 Sean White
3 13 Philip Liwag

NS 10 Jon Hazard
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Matthew Paskey
2 8 Wayne Turney
3 15 Charlie Rios
4 13 Philip Liwag
5 1 Bryon Horn

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 182 Sean White
2 7 Chris Tierney

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 * Jacob Oneil *
2 2 Matthew Paskey
3 15 Charlie Rios
4 16 Bryan Garcia
5 6 Jeff Reiman
6 17 Sebastian Quintero
7 1 Bryon Horn

NS 10 Jon Hazard
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Kevin Meagher
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 * Arin Davis *
2 18 Leon Arapi
3 42 Peter Xu
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Hunter Nicely
2 23 David Baptist
3 2 Matthew Paskey
4 27 Julio Sanchez
5 19 Troy Crawford
6 24 Rigel Blatt
7 65 Daniel Mascorro
8 28 Nirav Surati
9 25 Alejandro Gutierrez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Ted Moore

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Eduardo "Eddie" Herrera
2 182 Sean White
3 31 Garrett Grabowsky
4 30 Ron Goff
5 19 Troy Crawford
6 10 Jon Hazard

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 183 Joshua Hanley
2 182 Sean White
3 34 Brandon Butler

NS 10 Jon Hazard
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 * Donghwae Park *
2 20 Arin Davis
3 22 Cody Folcarelli
4 18 Leon Arapi

Page 3 of 18



 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Hunter Nicely
2 37 Micah Knox
3 2 Matthew Paskey
4 25 Alejandro Gutierrez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Gustavo Garcia
2 36 Donghwae Park
3 38 Carlos Castro
4 41 Andrew Lim
5 40 Dwayne La Pas
6 20 Arin Davis
7 183 Joshua Hanley
8 42 Peter Xu

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 Antonio Mendez
2 44 Gene Lopez
3 37 Micah Knox
4 43 Jose Ayon
5 34 Brandon Butler
6 47 Gabriel Rivera
7 46 Joshua Phelps
8 25 Alejandro Gutierrez

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 48 Angelo Caruso
2 23 David Baptist
3 30 Ron Goff
4 27 Julio Sanchez

NS 10 Jon Hazard
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 184 * Larry Williams *
2 2 Matthew Paskey
3 31 Garrett Grabowsky
4 24 Rigel Blatt

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 191 * Hassan Sizar *
2 20 Arin Davis
3 50 Richmond Chu
4 51 Jose Fermin
5 53 Antonio Trujillo
6 59 Joshua Lederer
7 52 Santos Guerrero
8 21 Andres Flores

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 190 Brent Torres Gerald
2 58 Stephen Hershey
3 56 Jeremy De Los Santos
4 54 Robert Branson
5 62 Michael Silver
6 57 Dutch Debuhr
7 61 Ali Nas
8 189 Haris Rao
9 60 Jose Lopez
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Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Dylan Ippolito
2 70 Jonathan Wright
3 69 Garrett J White
4 66 Kelly Naden
5 63 Paul Gennaro
6 187 Kendrick Smith
7 68 Enrico Sepulveda
8 67 Justin Nowak

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Ted Moore

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Brent Bryant
2 75 Swahebru Scott
3 74 Thomas Aaron Mitchell
4 193 Antonio Sepulveda
5 66 Kelly Naden
6 72 Gary Cooper
7 186 Diego Velez

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Thomas Aaron Mitchell
2 193 Antonio Sepulveda
3 69 Garrett J White

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Jeremy Jones
2 77 John Wong
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * David Hovey *
2 70 Jonathan Wright
3 78 Emin Kayiran
4 193 Antonio Sepulveda
5 79 Richard Rico
6 69 Garrett J White
7 54 Robert Branson

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 183 Joshua Hanley
2 59 Joshua Lederer

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * David Hovey *
2 78 Emin Kayiran
3 79 Richard Rico
4 69 Garrett J White
5 187 Kendrick Smith

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 * Victor Souto *
2 49 Chris Abunin
3 20 Arin Davis
4 50 Richmond Chu
5 51 Jose Fermin
6 81 Colin Zhao
7 53 Antonio Trujillo
8 88 Krabet Mardirosyan
9 21 Andres Flores
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Stephen Hershey
2 57 Dutch Debuhr
3 61 Ali Nas
4 82 Adan Rosas
5 189 Haris Rao

 
Men's Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Heriberto "Eddie" Rivas
2 64 Dylan Ippolito
3 83 Robert Caggiano
4 85 Jacob Hanes
5 72 Gary Cooper
6 69 Garrett J White
7 63 Paul Gennaro
8 99 Jimmy Miller
9 67 Justin Nowak

10 84 Robert Ellis
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 * Victor Souto *
2 36 Donghwae Park
3 92 Amos Ridges
4 191 Hassan Sizar
5 49 Chris Abunin
6 71 Brent Bryant
7 41 Andrew Lim
8 20 Arin Davis
9 50 Richmond Chu

10 192 Christian Perez
11 40 Dwayne La Pas
12 89 Daniel Stephens
13 87 Jaycee Cabrito
14 81 Colin Zhao
15 53 Antonio Trujillo
16 21 Andres Flores
16 88 Krabet Mardirosyan
16 90 Juan Carlos Villanueva
16 186 Diego Velez

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 190 Brent Torres Gerald
2 91 Jayson Ramirez
3 82 Adan Rosas
4 188 Adam Harrison
5 189 Haris Rao

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Richard Rico
2 93 Mead Puckett
3 61 Ali Nas
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 Antonio Mendez
2 56 Jeremy De Los Santos
3 70 Jonathan Wright
4 78 Emin Kayiran
5 95 Mario Rodriguez
6 193 Antonio Sepulveda
7 94 Richard Forbes

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 David Hovey
2 97 Digvijay Garewal
3 64 Dylan Ippolito
4 98 James Michael
5 83 Robert Caggiano

 
Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Heriberto "Eddie" Rivas
2 85 Jacob Hanes
3 72 Gary Cooper
4 69 Garrett J White
5 99 Jimmy Miller

 
Women's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Lilly Diller

 
Women's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Linh Nguyen

 
Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 102 * Vianey Flores *

 
Women's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Lilly Diller
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Women's Figure - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 195 Sheila Soares

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Virginia Cooper
2 104 Rebecca Valbuena

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Rebecca Valbuena

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 105 Denise Henneman
2 106 Joanna Scott
3 195 Sheila Soares

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Breanna Herrera
2 106 Joanna Scott

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Joanna Scott
2 195 Sheila Soares

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Alexis Halcomb
2 104 Rebecca Valbuena
3 195 Sheila Soares
4 109 Sandra Palacios

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Meghan Upcraft
2 103 Virginia Cooper
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Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 * Zahra Jackson *
2 106 Joanna Scott

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 111 Karla Rodriguez
2 113 Melissa Weidner
3 115 Kaitlyn Dinisi
4 197 Cynthia Diaz
5 112 Taina (Tie-E-Nah) Togia
6 114 Nicole Young

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Deise Winkler
2 116 Criss Aguilera

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Deise Winkler
2 116 Criss Aguilera

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Karla Gonzalez
2 117 Deise Winkler
3 116 Criss Aguilera

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Karla Gonzalez
2 196 Lindsey Cohn
3 120 Gloria Lopez
4 197 Cynthia Diaz

Page 12 of 18



 
Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 * Laura Caswell *
2 119 Karla Gonzalez
3 111 Karla Rodriguez
4 114 Nicole Young

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 130 Jordan Chacon
2 122 Cecile Maria Vazquez
3 123 Joyce Ramirez

 
Women's Wellness - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Kaitlyn Dinisi
2 124 Ingrid Reyesvera

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Priscilla Gianola
2 111 Karla Rodriguez
3 126 Stephanie Mairs
4 120 Gloria Lopez
5 128 Jessica Madeline Torres
6 127 Casarah Rosas

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 * Nicole Salazar *
2 121 Laura Caswell
3 119 Karla Gonzalez
4 113 Melissa Weidner
5 112 Taina (Tie-E-Nah) Togia
6 114 Nicole Young
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Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 198 Celeste Gonzalez
2 131 Ashlynn Galpin
3 122 Cecile Maria Vazquez
4 123 Joyce Ramirez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 196 Lindsey Cohn
2 115 Kaitlyn Dinisi
3 124 Ingrid Reyesvera

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 199 Vicky Paredes Jimenes
2 132 Judy Chan

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Courtney Croft Grow
2 133 Perla Castro
3 135 Isabella Garcia
4 137 Britney Million
5 139 Susan Moss

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 Aneliese Jordan
2 140 Leanne Greene
3 138 Tammy Morts

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 * Ekaterina Lontajo *
2 142 Danielle Ernsdorf
3 143 Emily Labarbera
4 168 Kati Alcaraz
5 145 Pamela Murray

Page 14 of 18



 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 Qing Yu
2 149 Linh Vo
3 148 Monica Mora
4 138 Tammy Morts
5 147 Catherine Johnson
6 139 Susan Moss
7 146 Gerilynn Berg

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 152 Lana Rowe
2 200 Mary Grace Smith
3 151 Judi Mcaskill
4 139 Susan Moss
5 146 Gerilynn Berg

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 153 * Alla Afanasyeva *
2 156 Andrea Serrano
3 154 Kimbly Chang
4 155 Claudia Lopez
5 200 Mary Grace Smith
6 151 Judi Mcaskill

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 159 Kristen Turner
2 157 Whitney Carnohan
3 140 Leanne Greene
4 158 Taylr Mayer
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 153 * Alla Afanasyeva *
2 172 Angie Cabrera
3 154 Kimbly Chang
4 155 Claudia Lopez
5 199 Vicky Paredes Jimenes

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Sierra Thomas
2 160 Alecia Beckford- Stewart
3 141 Aneliese Jordan
4 159 Kristen Turner
5 161 Vaihere Desolier
6 157 Whitney Carnohan
7 140 Leanne Greene
8 163 Kennesha Key
9 158 Taylr Mayer

10 162 Sandy Ellis
11 145 Pamela Murray

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Nancy Bellamy
2 164 Torrey Wuflestad
3 154 Kimbly Chang

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Courtney Croft Grow
2 133 Perla Castro
3 137 Britney Million
4 166 Gabriella Rivera

 
Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 Aneliese Jordan
2 167 Brooke Garcia
3 158 Taylr Mayer
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Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 * Sierra Thomas *
2 161 Vaihere Desolier
3 142 Danielle Ernsdorf
4 181 Jasmine Riggins
5 169 Jennifer Hansen
6 145 Pamela Murray

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 171 Camille Sanchez
2 164 Torrey Wuflestad

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 Jolanie Andres-Martinez
2 153 Alla Afanasyeva
3 165 Nancy Bellamy
4 172 Angie Cabrera

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Courtney Croft Grow
2 174 Ava Gomes
3 156 Andrea Serrano
4 133 Perla Castro
5 166 Gabriella Rivera
6 135 Isabella Garcia

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 176 Ivanna Kahn
2 141 Aneliese Jordan
3 175 Mia Blanchard
4 159 Kristen Turner
5 157 Whitney Carnohan
6 140 Leanne Greene
7 167 Brooke Garcia
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 177 * Mikaela Jimenez *
2 202 Lauren Celaya
3 169 Jennifer Hansen
4 179 Biyi Dai
5 163 Kennesha Key
6 178 Allison Wright
7 168 Kati Alcaraz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Sierra Thomas
2 161 Vaihere Desolier
3 180 Yekaterina Kravchenko
4 144 Ekaterina Lontajo
5 142 Danielle Ernsdorf
6 181 Jasmine Riggins
7 162 Sandy Ellis
8 143 Emily Labarbera
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